
Labor Day Monday, September 1

Thanksgiving

Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 19

Spring Break Monday, March 9 - Sunday, March 15

Easter Break Friday, April 3 - Sunday, April 5

Memorial Day  Monday, May 25

Juneteenth  Friday, June 19

Fourth of July Thursday, July 2 - Sunday, July 5

Wednesday, November 26 - Sunday, November 30

Monday, December 22 - Sunday, January 4

Campus open Monday, December 29 & Friday, January 2 for registration, advising and payment
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Campus Closed


